Command Staff

Supervisor

CDR Andrew Bender (270) 444-7715 x 201
Andrew.R.Bender@uscg.mil

Assistant Supervisor

LCDR Charles Mellor (270) 444-7715 x 202
Charles.A.Mellor@uscg.mil

Technical Advisor

CWO4 Mark Belt (270) 444-7715 x 207
Harold.M.Belt@uscg.mil

Customer Service Reps

Michael Kelly

(270) 444-7715 x206
Michael.J.Kelly@uscg.mil

Steven Douglass

(270) 444-7715 x205
Steven.T.Douglass@uscg.mil

Dave Phillips

(270) 444-7715 x204
Dave.w.Phillips@uscg.mil

Check us out on the web:
www.dco.uscg.mil/tvncoe

Program Manager CG-CVC-1

Erik Johnson
Erik.L.Johnson@uscg.mil

(202) 372-1216

Area UTV Coordinators

PACAREA Dan Massey
Daniel.J.Massey@uscg.mil

(510) 437-3250

LANTAREA Peter Squicciarini (757) 398-7720
Peter.D.Squicciarini@uscg.mil

District UTV Coordinators

D1 Kevin Miller
Kevin.L.Miller@uscg.mil

617) 223-8272

D5 Julio Martinez
Julio.A.Martinez@uscg.mil

(757) 398-6689

D7 Walter Hoppe
Walter.R.Hoppe@uscg.mil

(305) 415-6868

D8 Jill Bessetti
Jill.A.Bessetti@uscg.mil

(504) 671-2264

D9 LT Jerrold Federer
Jerrold.L.Federer@uscg.mil

(216) 902-6343

D11 Bob Blomerth
Robert.A.Blomerth@uscg.mil

(510) 437-3754
D13 Chris Springer (206) 220-6812
Christopher.B.Springer@uscg.mil

D14 George Butler
George.E.Butler@uscg.mil

(808) 535-3415

D17 Sam Hatch
Samual.E.Hatch2@uscg.mil

(907) 463-2823

Detachment Chief

U.S. Coast Guard

Towing Vessel Nat'l Center of Expertise
504 Broadway Street, Suite 101
Paducah, KY 42001

Main: (270) 444-7715
Fax: (270)444-8094

CG’s experts on
commercial towing

Towing Vessel
National Center
of Expertise

Contact and
Customer

Service Rep
Information

Check us out on the web:

W WwWWw.

uscg.mil/tvncoe
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